 In a position to influence and/or apply new approaches to policy-making and implementation 

To apply for the May 2018 course, please complete and submit the attached application form to  

Evidence.GSDPP@uct.ac.za       

Costs 
Course fees are R11,500 (eleven thousand five hundred ZAR) per delegate, payable in advance. Course 

fees include course attendance, course materials, meals and parking. Please note that transport and  

accommodation need to be booked and paid for by your department.  

For more information or to apply please contact